28. Granitbeisser 2022

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time
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No

Name

PISAR Jan

AUER Christian

MAYER Martin

BRANDL Alexander
WEBERSDORFER Felix
CONTER Marco

MAYER Matthias
SCHINAGL Julian
NEUBAUER Johannes
HAMEDINGER Markus
RITT Elias

KREMPL Pauli

PILZ Erich

NAGY Szabolcs
KOTTLER Frank
WAMPRECHTSHAMMER Markus
WASNER Andreas
WASNER Leopold
KAJDOCSI David
KUGLER Josef
WASINGER Gerhard
DORNINGER Klemens
ESLETZBICHLER Michael
STAMCAR Thomas
BAUMANN Johann
OBEREDER Jirgen
RADLER Thomas
RUMPFHUBER Stefan
NAGLSTRASSER Christian
HOLLAND Cornelia
SIMONE Fabian

HEIGEL Stefan

GOLLER Bartl
GRABNER Christoph
KOBLER Johannes
LEHNER Andreas
FRUHWALD Konrad
NIEMETZ Eric
HIPTMAIR Manfred
WIMMER Florian
SCHICHO Josef
PFARRHOFER Martin
TRAXLER Thomas
WALDBURGER Alfons
BUCHBERGER Florian Rudolf
KARLINGER Manuel
GUSNER Lukas
ANZENGRUBER Herbert

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Jidrichuv Hradec
Steinbach An Der Steyr
Rohrbach Bei Mattersburg
Steyr-Gleink

St. Valentin

Wien

St. Peter in der Au
Engerwitzdorf
St.valentin

St. Roman

St. Peter In Der Au
Steyr

Behamberg
Stattegg

Sankt Georgen An Der Gusen
Neukirchen Am Inn
Naarn

Steyregg
Ernsthofen
Purgstall
Weistrach
Steyregg
Waidhofen An Der Ybbs
Kronstorf
Herzogsdorf
Konigswiesen
St.martin

Linz

St. Valentin
Wilhelmsburg
Sankt Valentin
Waidhofen/Ybbs
Stuhlfelden
Ybbsitz
Altenfelden

Linz

Ybbsitz

Pregarten

Attnang

Ortenburg
Altenberg
Gallneukirchen
Altenberg Bei Linz
Steyregg

Lasberg
Kénigswiesen

Hellmonsddt

Club

Cycle Experts

Bike Team Kaiser

ASKO Radwelt MK factory
Bike Team Kaiser

Grafikeria racing team by muki
Nora Racing Team
KurnBergRadler Racing Team
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

SV Kirnberg

Team Alpha-Tischlerei Grommer

Bike Team Kaiser

KirnBergRadler Racing Team

Lietz Sport Racing

RSV Bad Griesbach

ARBO Radsport Kiesl
ARBO Radsport Kiesl
KiarnBergRadler Racing Team

ARBO RC Steiner Shopping Purgstall

2RadChaoten.com

Lietz Sport Racing

Bike-Team Lacken

Velo KW

Biker St. Martin im Muhlkreis
2RadChaoten.com
NAPOLENOGRILLS RACINGTEAM
Naturfreunde Wilhelmsburg
cwB

nob-nog racing
Oberpinzgauer Smaragdbiker
die nix-trainiera
MaterialBOX Altenfelden
Bikefeeling

die nix-trainiera

Muhl4tler Bike Team

RC CFK

Bierschutzverein

Bike Union Altenberg

Bike Union Altenberg

Bike Union Altenberg
ARBO Radsport Kiesl

Intersport Muhl4tler Bike Team

velo.crew PopaFlo

ARBO Radsport Kiesl

Cat | Rk

M30 |1
Allg. Herren | 1
M40 | 1
Allg. Herren | 2
M30 | 2
M40 | 2
M30 | 3

Allg. Herren | 3

M40 | 3
M30 | 4

Allg. Herren | 4

M40 | 4
M50 | 1
M30 | 5
M30 | 6
M30 | 7
M50 | 2
M50 | 3
M30 | 8
M30 | 9
M40 | 5
M30 | 10
M40 | 6
M40 | 7
M50 | 4
M30 | 11
M30 | 12
M40 | 8
M40 | 9
Allg. Damen | 1
Allg. Herren | 5
M40 | 10
M50 | 5
M30 | 13
M30 | 14
M50 | 6
M40 | 11
Allg. Herren | 6
M50 | 7
M40 | 12
M50 | 8
M50 | 9
M50 | 10
M50 | 11
Allg. Herren | 7
M40 | 13

Allg. Herren | 8
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Time

01:41:42.2
01:41:57.3
01:43:12.0
01:45:02.3
01:45:40.7
01:45:41.3
01:47:16.3
01:48:32.6
01:48:35.8
01:49:08.0
01:49:17.3
01:49:21.8
01:49:23.3
01:49:46.8
01:50:09.5
01:50:46.5
01:50:58.0
01:50:59.2
01:51:05.8
01:52:26.7
01:52:27.3
01:52:28.3
01:52:33.0
01:53:16.3
01:53:51.0
01:54:14.0
01:54:59.3
01:55:08.7
01:55:18.8
01:56:18.1
01:56:27.5
01:56:33.3
01:56:41.0
01:56:41.3
01:56:51.2
01:56:53.3
01:56:57.0
01:57:01.8
01:57:37.6
01:57:40.3
01:57:44.0
01:58:08.8
01:58:27.3
01:58:54.7
02:00:20.1
02:00:24.3
02:00:33.3
02:00:54.3

03.09.2022

Diff

+15.1
+01:29.8
+03:20.1
+03:58.5
+03:59.1
+05:34.1
+06:50.4
+06:53.6
+07:25.8
+07:35.1
+07:39.6
+07:41.1
+08:04.6
+08:27.3
+09:04.3
+09:15.8
+09:17.2
+09:23.6
+10:44.5
+10:45.1
+10:46.1
+10:50.8
+11:34.1
+12:08.8
+12:31.8
+13:17.1
+13:26.5
+13:36.6
+14:35.8
+14:45.3
+14:51.1
+14:58.8
+14:59.1
+15:09.3
+15:11.1
+15:14.8
+15:19.6
+15:55.4
+15:58.1
+16:01.8
+16:26.6
+16:45.1
+17:12.5
+18:37.9
+18:42.1
+18:51.1

+19:12.1

Pace

22.6 km/h
22.54 km/h
22.27 km/h
21.88 km/h
21.75 km/h
21.74 km/h
21.42 km/h
21.17 km/h
21.16 km/h
21.06 km/h
21.03 km/h
21.01 km/h
21.01 km/h
20.93 km/h
20.86 km/h
20.74 km/h
20.71 km/h
20.71 km/h
20.68 km/h
20.44 km/h
20.43 km/h
20.43 km/h
20.42 km/h
20.29 km/h
20.18 km/h
20.12 km/h
19.98 km/h
19.96 km/h
19.93 km/h
19.76 km/h
19.73 km/h
19.72 km/h
19.69 km/h
19.69 km/h
19.67 km/h
19.66 km/h
19.65 km/h
19.64 km/h
19.54 km/h
19.53 km/h
19.52 km/h
19.45 km/h

19.4 km/h
19.33 km/h

19.1 km/h
19.09 km/h
19.06 km/h
19.01 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2022

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

No

Name

HANDLER Philipp
HOHENGASSER Thomas
HAINZINGER Andreas
PETZOLD Thomas
PUPPENBERGER Roland
GRUBL Klaus
OBEREDER Richard
HOFLER Thomas
WINDHAGER Peter
NEUDORFHOFER Jirgen
STUCKLER Oliver
AFFENZELLER Andreas
GRUBER Patrick
KREMPL Lea

BAIREDER Rainer
MICHALEK Zden?k
BAUMSCHLAGER Philipp
HASLMAIER Johann
HABLE Krispin
MATZINGER Karl-Heinz
BRODLER Christian
FUREDER Bernhard
PLAIMER Johann
STARZENGRUBER Herbert
PEBOCK Patrick
GREBER Werner
KLINGER Gernot
KATZMAYER Johann
AIGNER Markus
BRANDSTETTER Andreas
ERDA Richard

ZAUNER Christian
HENSE Adolf

GLINSNER Roland
WAHLMULLER Gerald
STEINER Franz
STEINKELLNER Johannes
FRAUSCHER Josef
SOLLER Reinhard
PACHNER Peter
BAUREDER Martin
ZEINTL Andreas
HASLEHNER Dominik
HONEDER Hannes
GRUNZWEIL Josef
HAHN Martin

GAFFL Roland

WEISS Erwin

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Thernberg

Seeboden

Altschwendt

Wieselburg

Weistrach

Helfenberg
Kénigswiesen

Haag

St.georgen Am Walde
Grein

Neunkirchen

Neumarkt Im Mihlkreis
Haag

Steyr-Gleink
Pabneukirchen

Nové V?elnice

Katsdorf

Sarleinsbach
Geboltskirchen
Neuhofen An Der Krems
Karlstetten

Bad Hall

Ennsdorf
Unterweissenbach

Linz

Landshut

Schoénau Im Muhlkreis
Hellmonsodt

Sankt Georgen Am Walde
St. Georgen/Gusen
Schénau Im Muhlkreis
Gramastetten

St.oswald Bei Plankenwarth
Pierbach

Wartberg

Frankenfels
Waldhausen Im Strudengau
Lohnsburg

Leiben

St. Georgen/W.

Enns

4533

Neuhofen An Der Krems
Perg

Hellmonsodt

St. Georgen/W.
Kénigswiesen

Schénau Im Muhlkreis

Club

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Radsport SAMPL Mondraker Bike

Sportrad|

KirnBergRadler Racing Team
Team Helfenberg
Velo KW

RC Stadt Haag

ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen
Bike Team Kaiser
KirnBergRadler Racing Team
Bike Team Kaiser

Team Schorschi

PK sport

Naturfreunde Katsdorf

Team DNA EinDRUCK Sarleinsbach
x-tention

Bikesport RC Kremstal

RC Rad Hager

Velo KW

Bikewuiderer Landshut
Union Schénau

SV Hellmonsédt

Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde

Union Schoénau

zweirad janger

Pierbiker

Naturfreunde Frankenfels

Borbet Austria

Union XC Club Mihldorf
Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.
Naturfreunde Enns

Racing Team Kremstal

Rosenbauer Sportverein

wire donkey
Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.
Velo KW

Union Schénau

Cat | Rk

M40 | 14
M50 | 12
M40 | 15
M30 | 15
M40 | 16
M40 | 17
M40 | 18
M40 | 19
M40 | 20
M40 | 21
M40 | 22
M50 | 13
M30 | 16
Allg. Damen | 2
M30 | 17
M50 | 14
Allg. Herren | 9
M50 | 15
M40 | 23
M40 | 24
M40 | 25
M60 | 2
M50 | 16
M40 | 26
M40 | 27
M50 | 17
M40 | 28
M60 | 3
M40 | 29
M40 | 30
M30 | 18
M30 | 19
M60 | 4
M40 | 31
M50 | 18
M40 | 32
M40 | 33
M60 | 5
M60 | 6
M30 | 20
M40 | 34
M60 | 7
Allg. Herren | 10
M50 | 19
M60 | 8
M30 | 21
M40 | 35
M40 | 36
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Time

02:02:06.3
02:02:40.8
02:02:44.1
02:02:47.3
02:02:48.8
02:03:02.8
02:03:23.1
02:03:36.4
02:03:38.3
02:03:48.3
02:04:25.1
02:04:29.1
02:04:36.6
02:05:34.3
02:05:49.3
02:05:59.8
02:06:24.3
02:06:34.3
02:06:34.6
02:06:42.6
02:07:20.3
02:07:20.4
02:08:51.5
02:09:00.6
02:09:04.5
02:09:08.1
02:09:50.8
02:10:58.1
02:11:23.1
02:12:12.1
02:12:13.8
02:13:09.8
02:13:50.8
02:13:58.6
02:14:06.6
02:14:40.3
02:14:54.1
02:15:47.1
02:17:21.1
02:17:36.7
02:18:05.1
02:19:28.6
02:19:43.6
02:20:03.0
02:21:03.6
02:21:05.9
02:21:43.4
02:21:46.6

03.09.2022

Diff

+20:24.1
+20:58.6
+21:01.9
+21:05.1
+21:06.6
+21:20.6
+21:40.9
+21:54.1
+21:56.1
+22:06.1
+22:42.8
+22:46.9
+22:54.4
+23:52.1
+24:07.1
+24:17.6
+24:42.1
+24:52.1
+24:52.4
+25:00.4
+25:38.1
+25:38.2
+27:09.3
+27:18.4
+27:22.3
+27:25.9
+28:08.6
+29:15.9
+29:40.9
+30:29.9
+30:31.6
+31:27.6
+32:08.6
+32:16.4
+32:24.4
+32:58.1
+33:11.9
+34:04.9
+35:38.9
+35:54.5
+36:22.9
+37:46.4
+38:01.4
+38:20.8
+39:21.4
+39:23.7
+40:01.2

+40:04.4

Pace

18.82 km/h
18.73 km/h
18.72 km/h
18.71 km/h
18.71 km/h
18.68 km/h
18.62 km/h
18.59 km/h
18.59 km/h
18.56 km/h
18.47 km/h
18.46 km/h
18.44 km/h

18.3 km/h
18.26 km/h
18.24 km/h
18.18 km/h
18.16 km/h
18.15 km/h
18.14 km/h
18.05 km/h
18.05 km/h
17.83 km/h
17.81 km/h

17.8 km/h

17.8 km/h

17.7 km/h
17.55 km/h
17.49 km/h
17.38 km/h
17.38 km/h
17.26 km/h
17.17 km/h
17.15 km/h
17.14 km/h
17.06 km/h
17.03 km/h
16.92 km/h
16.73 km/h

16.7 km/h
16.64 km/h
16.48 km/h
16.45 km/h
16.41 km/h
16.29 km/h
16.29 km/h
16.21 km/h
16.21 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2022

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time

Rk  No Name NOC
97 352 KAJDOCSI Andreas AUT
98 213 FERNBACH Lisa AUT
99 261 AUMAYR Bernhard AUT
100 290 DURSTBERGER Andreas AUT
101 263 AUER Julia GER
102 343 WEILGUNI Stefan AUT
103 304 HACKL Gregor AUT
104 310 HUTTMANNSBERGER Gerhard AUT
105 358 RAMMERSTORFER Lukas AUT
106 321 MUHLGASSNER Rene AUT
107 359 RAMMERSTORFER Wilfried AUT
108 360 BRANDSTATTER Josef AUT
109 334 SIEBENHOFER Christian AUT
110 215 HENSE-SIMENKO Roswitha AUT
111 265 RATHWALLNER Margit AUT
112 315 KRZYWON Arno AUT
113 225 LEONHARTSBERGER Jérg AUT
114 340 VIEHBOCK Florian AUT
115 355 SUDIA Erwin AUT
116 350 NICHTERL Andreas AUT
117 363 PUTZ Dominik AUT
118 294 FARFELEDER Ernst AUT
119 324 PETZ Walter AUT
120 266 SCHOFER Gabriele AUT
121 331 SCHOFER Gerald AUT
122 252 TREMETZBERGER Martin AUT
123 333 SEEBACHER Wolfgang AUT
124 267 ZENZ Alice AUT
125 264 OTT Anna AUT
126 230 OBERMULLER Melanie AUT
127 276 PALKO Johann AUT
128 278 SISSA Johann AUT
129 323 PATRI Alfred AUT
130 332 SCHWARZMAIR Stefan AUT
131 335 SIEGL-CACHEDENIER Wolfgang AUT
132 311 KAGERHUBER Roland AUT
133 351 ACHLEITNER Josef AUT
134 299 GROSS Peter AUT
135 328 PUCHNER Markus AUT
136 291 EDLINGER Andreas AUT
137 329 RICHTER Adrian GER

306 HAIDER Robert AUT

317 LENGAUER Bernhard AUT

281 WEISSENBACK Alexander AUT

366 FREYENSCHLAG Oskar AUT

308 HINTERLEITNER Christian AUT

243 WERANI Thomas GER

319 MAYERHOFER Hubert AUT

Timing & Dataservice by RaceTimePro GmbH - www.RaceTime.Pro

City

Ernsthofen

Feldkirchen An Der Donau
Schonau Im Mihlkreis
Herzogsdorf

Ruhstorf

Altenberg

Pierbach

Schénau Im Muhlkreis
Feldkirchen An Der Donau
Luftenberg

Feldkirchen An Der Donau
Weitersfelden
Mauthausen

St. Oswald Bei Plankenwarth
Unterweitersdorf

Médling

St. Georgen Am Walde
Schénau

Albrechtsberg

Grein

Weistrach

Biberbach

Leonstein

Pabneukirchen
Pabneukirchen

Windhaag Bei Perg

Ried In Der Riedmark

St. Polten

Weibern

Neustift

Pressbaum

Losenstein

Kénigswiesen

Graz

Wien

St. Georgen/W.

Saxen

Maria Gugging

4274 Schénau Im Muhlkreis
Konigswiesen

Pfaffing

Schwertberg

4283 Bad Zell
Klosterneuburg

Linz

Wang

Altenberg

Bad Traunstein

Club

KirnBergRadler Racing Team
RC ARBO SK VOEST

Union Schoénau

RSV Bad Griesbach
Bike Union Altenberg
Pierbiker

Union Schénau

Weitersfelden
Weindlhof Racing Team
zweirad janger

UWD Biker

Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde
Union Schénau

Union XC-Club Muhldorf
Die Greiner

Team Lustiges Zipferl

Bike Team Kaiser

Strudengauer Cup Schi Alpine
Strudengauer Cup Schi Alpine

Team Penhab

LC Kapelin

RoWa Automation
morethanbike
Bike Team Kaiser
Velo KW

TriRun Linz

Rotes Kreuz St. Georgen/W.
Die Greiner
ksv-klosterneuburg

Union Schénau

Velo KW

CADS

Nora Racing Team

Bike Team Kaiser

Cat | Rk

M50 | 20
Allg. Damen | 3
M40 | 37
M30 | 22
DW30|1
M40 | 38
M60 | 9
M50 | 21
Allg. Herren | 11
M40 | 39
M50 | 22
M50 | 23
M50 | 24
D W40 | 1
D W40 | 2
M50 | 25
M30 | 23
M50 | 26
M50 | 27
M40 | 40
M30 | 24
M40 | 41
M50 | 28
D W30 |2
M40 | 42
M60 | 10
M50 | 29
D W40 |3
Allg. Damen | 4
DW30|3
M50 | 30
M60 | 11
M60 | 12
M30 | 25
M40 | 43
Allg. Herren | 12
M60 | 13
M60 | 14
M40 | 44
M40 | 45
M50 | 31
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M50

Allg. Herren
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Time

02:21:46.9
02:21:52.4
02:23:04.1
02:23:22.4
02:24:03.1
02:24:38.1
02:24:39.6
02:25:44.1
02:28:02.1
02:29:47.4
02:30:03.9
02:31:01.6
02:31:39.9
02:32:15.6
02:33:13.9
02:33:19.3
02:33:57.4
02:34:23.9
02:35:59.4
02:37:08.9
02:37:08.9
02:37:13.1
02:38:04.6
02:40:18.9
02:40:18.9
02:41:20.2
02:43:03.4
02:46:41.4
02:47:20.4
02:51:56.2
02:53:52.7
02:55:19.4
02:56:43.4
02:57:36.0
02:59:50.7
03:00:06.5
03:02:14.5
03:04:52.0
03:09:12.6
03:16:46.5
04:07:51.0

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

03.09.2022

Diff

+40:04.7
+40:10.2
+41:21.9
+41:40.2
+42:20.9
+42:55.9
+42:57.4
+44:01.9
+46:19.9
+48:05.2
+48:21.7
+49:19.4
+49:57.7
+50:33.4
+51:31.7
+51:37.1
+52:15.2
+52:41.7
+54:17.2
+55:26.7
+55:26.7
+55:30.9
+56:22.4
+58:36.7
+58:36.7
+59:38.0
+01:01:21.2
+01:04:59.2
+01:05:38.2
+01:10:14.3
+01:12:10.5
+01:13:37.2
+01:15:01.2
+01:15:53.7
+01:18:08.5
+01:18:24.3
+01:20:32.3
+01:23:09.8
+01:27:30.4
+01:35:04.3
+02:26:08.8

Pace

16.21 km/h
16.2 km/h
16.06 km/h
16.03 km/h
15.95 km/h
15.89 km/h
15.89 km/h
15.77 km/h
15.52 km/h
15.34 km/h
15.31 km/h
15.22 km/h
15.15 km/h
15.09 km/h
15 km/h
14.99 km/h
14.93 km/h
14.88 km/h
14.73 km/h
14.62 km/h
14.62 km/h
14.62 km/h
14.54 km/h
14.33 km/h
14.33 km/h
14.24 km/h
14.09 km/h
13.79 km/h
13.73 km/h
13.37 km/h
13.22 km/h
13.11 km/h
13 km/h
12.94 km/h
12.78 km/h
12.76 km/h
12.61 km/h
12.43 km/h
12.15 km/h
11.68 km/h
9.27 km/h
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28. Granitbeisser 2022

Granit Medium 39,5 km

OVERALL Results by Time 03.09.2022
Rk  No Name NOC City Club Cat | Rk Time Diff Pace
256 WOLLER Franz GER Freilassing Commend Sports Team M60 DNS
262 GRUBER Julia AUT Seitenstetten KurnBergRadler Racing Team Allg. Damen DNS
268 DONINGER Alexander AUT Frankenburg Bike Team Kaiser M30 DNS
337 STEINER Georg AUT Raaba-Grambach RC Raaba M50 DNS
279 STADLBAUER Martin AUT Au An Der Donau ASKO Au an der Donau M50 DNS
345 WENKO Jakob AUT Konigswiesen Velo KW M30 DNS
207 BAUER Julian AUT Linz bikesupport - Racing Team Kremstal M40 DNS
283 WIMMER Stefan AUT Behamberg KirnBergRadler Racing Team M30 DNS
221 RAFETSEDER Giunther AUT Sankt Georgen Am Walde  Schorschi St. Georgen am Walde M40 DNS
FIN 137 DNF 4 DNS 12
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